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&. & Music for Romance, fea-
turing Anne Ziegler and Web-
ster Booth
(BBC Programme)

9.35 "The Man Born to be
King"’
(BBC Production)

10.20 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

Nf GREYMOUTH% LA 920 ke. 326m.
8.45 a.m. Albert Ketelbey’s Orch-
estra9.4 Songs from the Shows
9.30 For the Bandsman
10. O Melodies of the Moment
10.30 "Only My Song"
11. 0 Sacred Interlude
11.30 Recent Record Releases12.0 Calling All’ Hospitals
1. Op.m. Programme Parade
1.30 BBC World Affairs Talk2.0 Louls Levy and his Orch-
estra
2.30 Meet the People: The
Shipyard Worker3.0 Famous Overtures: Wil-
liam Tell Rossini
3.15 Operatic Choruses
3.80 Music in the Tanner,Manner4.0 "The Woman in White"
4.30 Sunday» Serenade
65. 0

#
£hildren’s Song Service:

Rev. J. Silvester
6.45 Evening Star: Rubinstein
(piano)6.0 Half-hour Celeberity Con-cert.
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: Holy
Trinity ChurchPreacher: Rt, Rey, P, W. Steph-
enson, D.D,, Bishop of Nelson
Organist and Choirmaster: J.
Paterson

a-- ~- -s= —
8. 0 Station Notices
8. 5 George Melachrino and his
Orchestra
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 West Coast Sports Results
9.30 "Melba"
10. O Everyman’s Music
10.21 "Epilogue"
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Sunday Morning "Proms"
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.30 "Turbo Jet," the story ofthe invention of the Jet Pro-
pulsion gas turbine
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Salvation Army BandMusic
10.30 Music from the Ballet
11. 0 ANGLICAN CHURCH SER-
VICE: St. Paul’s Cathedral
Preacher: Very*Rev. Dean A, C.
H. Button
Organist: Charles F. Collins
42.0 Accent- on Melody
12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities
12.33 Programme Preview
4. 6 Dinner Music
1.30 World Affafrs Talk
‘2.0 Local Weather Conditions2.1 Aid for Britain. Programme
2.30 Music, the Orchestra and
a Development
Piano Concerto No. 2 in B
Flat, Op. 83 Brahms

3.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Katinka"? |

4. 0 "They’ré Human After All’
4.30 KOA NEES (piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 78 Schubert
(A Studio Recital)

5. 0 Children’s Song’ Service
5.45 "Melodies from Theatre-
6.15 Music in Miniature
6.30 BRETHREN CHURCH SER-
VICE: Gospel Hall, KaikoraiPreacher: E. Hay
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
National Symphony Orchestra,
conducted. by Dr. Heinz UngerAthalie Overture: Mendelssohn
8.15 MARY PRATT (contralto)
Is It True :

Greetings
O Youth
On the Lake
The Moon
Hunting. Song Mendelssohn
(A Studio Recital)8.30 Moura Lympany (piano)with the National SymphonyOrchestra conducted by Boyd

Neel
Capriccio Brillante, Op, 22

Mendelsohn
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Anatole. Fistoulari
The War March of the Priests

Mendelssohn
3.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0° Overseas News
9.22 London. Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by ErichKeiber
Pastoral Symphony No. 6 in
F s Beethoven10.0 "The Waxworks Mystery,"
. thriller play by Charles Hat-on

: (BBC Production)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 "Epilogue" -%
11.30 Close down
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5. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Star for this Evening:
Marjorie Lawrence (soprano)
6.15 The Salon Concert Players
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Favourite Artists
8. 0 Thirty Minute Theatre:"Christmas Present"
8.30 Bandstand
9. 1 ete Settings of MasefleldPoem
9.15 The BBC Variety Orches-tra
9.30 Favourites from Musical
Comedy :

10. 0 Close down

GIN772 INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m.
8.45 a.m. Hymns for Ali9.4 "Cobber’s Corner"
9.30 Concert Hall of the Afr:La Scala Orchestra, Milan, Ben-
iamino Gigli (tenor), Lina Pag-
*"ltughi (soprano)"Till Eulenspiegel"
10.80 Salt Lake Tabernacle Choir
11.0 From Stage and Screen
412. 0 Massed Military Bands
12.16 p.m. Carroll Gibbons on
the Air
12.33 Dinner Music
4.30 BBC World Affairs Talk
1.45 Afternoon Concert byAndre Kostelanetz and his Or-
chestra, Lily Pons, Madison
Singers
2.30 Recordings New to Our
Library

3. 0 Charles Andrew’ Martin
(organ)
Fantasia in C Minor, Op.

Paes
Pastorale Pig on
Andante and Allegro Bach
(From St. John’s Church)
3.20 Famous Artist:
Oscar Natzka (bass)
3.40 Boyd Neel Orchestra
PES AONS Concerto

a 5
4.0 #£Dramatic Play: "sounWhiffle Concentrates"
4.30 "Holiday for Song"
5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.30 Musical Quiz6.0 "The Old Rocking Chair"
6.30. The Memory Lingers On7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE:
St. John’s Church
Preacher: Ven. Arch, J. A. Lush
8. 8 Great Moments in Opera
8.15 "Twenty Years After"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas News
9.10 RAMON OPIE (Auckland
tenor)
(From the Studio)

9.30 Answers to Musical Quiz
9.45 Play: "The Man* WhoFeared the Gallows," by Victor
Andrews (NZBS Production)10.10 Sunday Serenade
10.20 "Epilogue". ,
10.30 Close down

DUNEDINX41) 1430 ke. 210m,
9. O.am. Tunes for the Break-
fast Table
9.30 The Radio Church of theHelping Hand10.0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
41. 0 Classical Hour:
412. 0 Close downs

Sunday, April 3 --Local Weather Forecastfrom ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. Oam. Sunday Morning Melodies
7.35 Juniar Request session8.0 District Weather Forecast
8.65 Brass Band Parade: Bandmaster Craven9.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Choir
10. 0 Norwegian Melodies10.15 Sports Roundup10.30 Waltz Time
10.45 Variety :

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song :

12. O Listeners’ Request session12.52 p.m. District Weather
Forecast2.0 Landscape in Words andMusic: Fireside Fantasy2.30 Latest Overseas Releases2.45- Island Outposts of N.Z.:
Taming the Lawless Chathams
3. 0 Vaudeville Variety3.30 Years Ago To-day4.0 Sonata No. 49 in E Fiat
(Haydn): Denis Matthews5. 0 Diggers’ session |

EVENING PROGRAMME
it) Orchestral Moods.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey|gers
ZB Citizens’ Forum
Kipps: An NZBS Produc

8.0 Radio Theatre Show:
Music at Eight, featuring the1ZB Orchestra conducted by
Reg. Morgan, and AssistingArtists
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.15 ZB Book Review
9.35 Gilbert and Sullivan: ‘TheSummit of Success
(BBC Programme)10.30 Opera Memories

11. QO Radio Concert Stage11.45 Meditation Melodies12. 0 Close down

"How can Adult Education be
Encouraged in This Country?"will be the subject for debate
by the 2ZA Citizens’ Forum at
7 o’clock to-night.

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m.

6. Oa.m.8.0Morning (Rev.
Breakfast session
A Religion for Monday

Harry Squires)
8.15 Junior Request session
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.20 World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
9.35 Light Variety
10. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
10.30 Services’ session
11. 0 Piano Personalities
11.15 Film Favourites
11.45 Hill Billy session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Island Outposts of N.Z.:
Island of Mischance
4. 0 Landscape in Words and
Music: Miniature World
5. 0 Pinocchio (last broadcast).
5.20 From Our Overseas Library5.45 ‘The Philharmonia Orches-
tra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Our Fathers Have Told Us
(Bill Beavis)
7. 0 ZB Citizens’ Forum
7.30 All Join In
8. 0 Kipps: NZBS Production8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Songs My Father Taught
Me (Alan Eddy)9.15 ZB Book Review
9.40 Gilbert and Sullivan: BBCProduction (last broadcast)
10.30 Popular Tunes of To-Day11. 0 The Concert Hour
12. 0 Close down

There are many things
which puzzle many people, for
example, why the sun’s rays
can pass through glass without
heating it; why petrol wagonstrail a length of chain on the
ground. Questions such as thesewill be answered in 3ZB’s 6.15
p.m. session each Sunday, "In-
quisitive Mike."

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. ‘0 Break O’ Day Music
6.30 Junior Request Session
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout: The
Christchurch Citadel Salvation
Army Band
10. 0 Musical Magazine
10.15 Morning Star: JosephSchmidt
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert |

11.0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.25 Excerpts from Ballet
11.45 Table Tennis: Alison Pep-
pler is interviewed by the Toff
12. O Listeners’Requests
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.15 Artist for Today: Rise
Stevens presents songs by ColePorter
3. 0 Makers of Great Music:
Hector Berlioz
ot 8 The Red Coats Come to» 4

4. 0 Studio Presentation: C.
Rishworth, Baritone
4.15 island Outposts of N.Z.:
The Mystery of Campbell Island
5.30 Bits and Pieces from a
Collector’s Corner
5.45 They Wanted to Fly
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rustle of Strings
6.15 Inquisitive Mike
6.30 Music for a Sunda
7. 0 Radio Round Table: Al
Sleeman discusses with the
Rev. Donald McKenzie, Prof. H.
E. Field and W.. J. ThompsonCan We Be Too Tolerant?
7.30 Chorus Gents
8. 0 Kipps: NZBS Production |

8.30 The Lark Ascending
|8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 Studio Presentation: The

Swingbeams ’
9.15 ZB Book Review |

9.35 Kapiti Island Sanctuary10.30 Sunday Nocturne
12. 0 Close down |

4ZB 1040ih m
6. Oa.m. London News
7.30 Hymns for the

meet
Riser

8. 0 Music with
Touch
9.14 Concerto in D Minor for
Two Violins and Orchestra® by
Bach, played by Arthur Gru-miaux and Jean Pougnet withthe Philharmonia String Orches-tra
93.30 The 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.45 Your Favourite Hits10. O Around the Bandstands
10.30 Musical Mixture
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie
11.30 Melodie de Luxe42.0 Your Favourite Choice,
featuring at 1.0 We Predict
2. 0 p.m. island Outposts of
N.Z.: Sub-Antarctic Saga
2.15 Radio Matinee: Varietyentertainment featuring some-
thing for all and the latestmaterial to arrive from overseas
4. 0 Landscape in Words and
Music: Egyptian Scene
5. 0 For the Children; Pinooc-
chio
5.24 The Regent Concert Or-chestra
5.30 The 4ZB Choristers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Six O’clock Show
6.30 ‘ Diggers’ Show (Bill Pol-|oc7.0 #£Citizens’ Forum: Why are
New Zealanders so Critical of
Newcomers to this Country?
7.30 Journey to Romance (BBC
Programme
8. 0 Kipps: NZBS ‘Production
8.30 The Harmonetts (Studio
Presentation)
8.45 Night Talk
9. 0 test Additions to
4ZB’s Library
9.15 The ZB Book Review
9.35 Gilbert and Sullivan (BBC
Production)
10.35 From our. Overseas Li-
brary
gg... The Andrews Girls andng
11.15 Tunes You Used to Like
12. 0 Close down

272, PALMERSTON Nth940 ke, 819 m.

8. Oa.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Report on Weather at Fox-
ton Beach
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.2 Music for Sunday Morning
9.30" Bandstand
10. 0 Song Album: BeniaminoGigli
10.15 Rhythm Pianists
10.80 Landscape in Words and
Music: The Old Home
10.45 Variety
11.15 Reserved
11.30 Invitation to Music .
12. 0 Request session
42.30 p.m. Dominion Weather
Forecast2,8 Radio Matinee
2.15 Island Outposts of N.Z.:
Escape from Disappointment
island
3.30 The Lion’s Roar
4. 0 Madge Tait, Rhythm
Pianist
4.15 Kirsten Flagstad
4.30 Composer’s Corner5.0 Pinocchio
5.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan: Fare
and Fortune7.0 2ZA Citizens’ Forum: How
can Adult Education be encour-
aged in this Country?
7.30 Journey to Romance (first
broadcast)
8. 0 Kipps: NZBS_ Feature(first broadcast)
8.30 Words with Music (Doug.
Smith)
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Famous Overtures
9.15 ZB Book Review
9.32 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

The popular children’s pro-
gramme "Pinocchio" will con-
clude at 2ZB to-day at 5.0. The
final one hour presentation in
the "Gilbert and Sullivan’
series will be heard from 2ZB
at 9.40 p.m.


